
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
2 
8 

No. 

214 
693 

28 
102 

6 
45 

716 
14 
12 
4 

Name 

PERGEL Bence 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
TÉCSI László Márk 
SOMOGHY Bence 
APÁGYI Márk 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
VARRÓ Viktor 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
50cc 
65cc 
50cc 
65cc 

Laps

4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

2:10.242 
2:16.431 
2:18.022 
2:19.694 
2:27.596 
2:27.745 
2:27.913 
2:32.187 
2:39.500 
2:50.499 

Diff 

6.189 
7.780 
9.452 

17.354 
17.503 
17.671 
21.945 
29.258 
40.257 

Gap 

6.189 
1.591 
1.672 
7.902 
0.149 
0.168 
4.274 
7.313 

10.999 

In Lap 

2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.04.04. 10:29:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Free Practice /Szabadedzés 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:18:53 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 09:15 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(214) PERGEL Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsár 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(28) KOVÁCS Norbert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(102) TÉCSI László Márk 

1 

2 

3 

(6) SOMOGHY Bence 

1 

2 

3 

(45) APÁGYI Márk 

1 

2 

3 

(716) ZANÓCZ Noel 

1 

2 

3 

(14) VARRÓ Viktor 

1 

2 

(12) PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

1 

2 

3 

(4) GÁL Lili 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

2:13.112 

2:10.242 

2:59.626 

2:11.444 

2:17.756 

2:17.374 

2:17.051 

2:16.431 

2:24.201 

2:22.420 

2:20.989 

2:18.022 

2:20.819 

2:35.941 

2:19.694 

2:29.250 

2:33.579 

2:27.596 

2:30.837 

2:28.419 

2:27.745 

2:30.407 

2:29.405 

2:27.913 

2:51.893 

2:32.187 

2:42.940 

3:15.584 

2:39.500 

2:50.729 

2:50.704 

2:50.499 

Diff 

+2.870 

+49.384 

+1.202 

+1.325 

+0.943 

+0.620 

+6.179 

+4.398 

+2.967 

+1.125 

+16.247 

+1.654 

+5.983 

+3.092 

+0.674 

+2.494 

+1.492 

+19.706 

+3.440 

+36.084 

+0.230 

+0.205 

Time of Day 

9:23:44.102 

9:25:54.344 

9:28:53.970 

9:31:05.414 

9:23:49.697 

9:26:07.071 

9:28:24.122 

9:30:40.553 

9:23:57.442 

9:26:19.862 

9:28:40.851 

9:30:58.873 

9:23:59.300 

9:26:35.241 

9:28:54.935 

9:24:08.805 

9:26:42.384 

9:29:09.980 

9:24:40.690 

9:27:09.109 

9:29:36.854 

9:24:11.477 

9:26:40.882 

9:29:08.795 

9:26:59.210 

9:29:31.397 

9:24:32.951 

9:27:48.535 

9:30:28.035 

9:24:58.978 

9:27:49.682 

9:30:40.181 

Printed: 2015.04.04. 9:55:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Free Practice /Szabadedzés 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:18:53 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 09:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
8 

No. 

214 
693 

28 
6 

102 
45 
14 

716 
12 
4 

Name 

PERGEL Bence 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
SOMOGHY Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
APÁGYI Márk 
VARRÓ Viktor 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
50cc 
50cc 
65cc 

Laps

4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

2:13.055 
2:14.113 
2:16.718 
2:20.808 
2:21.059 
2:23.330 
2:26.325 
2:31.623 
2:38.996 
2:47.891 

Diff 

1.058 
3.663 
7.753 
8.004 

10.275 
13.270 
18.568 
25.941 
34.836 

Gap 

1.058 
2.605 
4.090 
0.251 
2.271 
2.995 
5.298 
7.373 
8.895 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
1 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2015.04.04. 10:48:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Qualifying / Mért edzés 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:35:04 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 10:30 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(214) PERGEL Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsár 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(28) KOVÁCS Norbert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(6) SOMOGHY Bence 

1 

2 

3 

(102) TÉCSI László Márk 

1 

2 

3 

(45) APÁGYI Márk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(14) VARRÓ Viktor 

1 

2 

3 

(716) ZANÓCZ Noel 

1 

2 

3 

(12) PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

1 

2 

3 

(4) GÁL Lili 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

2:14.743 

2:15.300 

2:13.055 

2:15.240 

2:17.043 

2:17.141 

2:15.751 

2:14.113 

2:17.643 

2:17.766 

2:17.403 

2:16.718 

2:56.204 

2:20.808 

2:24.579 

2:24.384 

2:21.059 

2:36.949 

2:25.060 

2:25.399 

2:23.505 

2:23.330 

2:27.966 

2:42.754 

2:26.325 

2:31.949 

2:32.186 

2:31.623 

2:38.996 

2:40.214 

2:40.306 

2:49.170 

2:47.891 

2:51.079 

Diff 

+1.688 

+2.245 

+2.185 

+2.930 

+3.028 

+1.638 

+0.925 

+1.048 

+0.685 

+35.396 

+3.771 

+3.325 

+15.890 

+1.730 

+2.069 

+0.175 

+1.641 

+16.429 

+0.326 

+0.563 

+1.218 

+1.310 

+1.279 

+3.188 

Time of Day 

10:39:38.523 

10:41:53.823 

10:44:06.878 

10:46:22.118 

10:39:53.593 

10:42:10.734 

10:44:26.485 

10:46:40.598 

10:39:46.962 

10:42:04.728 

10:44:22.131 

10:46:38.849 

10:40:45.712 

10:43:06.520 

10:45:31.099 

10:40:38.110 

10:42:59.169 

10:45:36.118 

10:40:05.418 

10:42:30.817 

10:44:54.322 

10:47:17.652 

10:40:23.016 

10:43:05.770 

10:45:32.095 

10:40:21.945 

10:42:54.131 

10:45:25.754 

10:40:44.046 

10:43:24.260 

10:46:04.566 

10:40:56.733 

10:43:44.624 

10:46:35.703 

Printed: 2015.04.04. 10:48:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Qualifying / Mért edzés 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:35:04 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
8 

No. 
214 
102 

28 
45 

693 
6 

14 
716 

12 
4 

Name 
PERGEL Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
APÁGYI Márk 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
SOMOGHY Bence 
VARRÓ Viktor 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
50cc 
50cc 
65cc 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

16:05.952 
16:30.221 
16:38.713 
16:39.365 
17:14.269 
17:19.466 
17:45.817 
18:12.024 
18:17.167 
16:50.001 

Diff 

24.269 
32.761 
33.413 

1:08.317 
1:13.514 
1:39.865 
2:06.072 
2:11.215 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:15.798 
2:18.929 
2:19.552 
2:17.696 
2:18.150 
2:20.308 
2:24.294 
2:32.534 
2:33.600 
2:42.820 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
25 
22 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.269 

Avg. Speed 

45,841 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.798 

Best Speed 

54,345 

Best Lap by 

214 - PERGEL Bence 

Printed: 2015.04.04. 15:58:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 1./1. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:58 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 13:00 



Pos 

50cc 
1 
2 

65cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

716 
12 

214 
102 

28 
45 

693 
6 

14 
4 

Name 

ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

PERGEL Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
APÁGYI Márk 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
SOMOGHY Bence 
VARRÓ Viktor 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

50cc 
50cc 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 

Laps 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

18:12.024 
18:17.167 

16:05.952 
16:30.221 
16:38.713 
16:39.365 
17:14.269 
17:19.466 
17:45.817 
16:50.001 

Diff 

5.143 

24.269 
32.761 
33.413 

1:08.317 
1:13.514 
1:39.865 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:32.534 
2:33.600 

2:15.798 
2:18.929 
2:19.552 
2:17.696 
2:18.150 
2:20.308 
2:24.294 
2:42.820 

Points 

25 
22 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.269 

Avg. Speed 

45,841 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.798 

Best Speed 

54,345 

Best Lap by 

214 - PERGEL Bence 

Printed: 2015.04.04. 15:58:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 1./1. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:58 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 13:00 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) GÁL Lili 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:34.101 

2:35.995 

2:35.529 

2:38.121 

2:37.065 

2:33.600 

2:42.820 

2:45.224 

2:46.639 

2:51.705 

2:53.045 

Diff 

+0.501 

+2.395 

+1.929 

+4.521 

+3.465 

+2.404 

+3.819 

+8.885 

+10.225 

Time of Day 

13:07:15.689 

13:09:51.684 

13:12:27.213 

13:15:05.334 

13:17:42.399 

13:20:15.999 

13:07:32.220 

13:10:17.444 

13:13:04.083 

13:15:55.788 

13:18:48.833 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(214) PERGEL Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(102) TÉCSI László Márk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) KOVÁCS Norbert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(45) APÁGYI Márk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsár 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) SOMOGHY Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(14) VARRÓ Viktor 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(716) ZANÓCZ Noel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12) PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

Lap Tm 

2:15.798 

2:16.945 

2:17.568 

2:17.850 

2:19.463 

2:20.553 

2:19.810 

2:18.929 

2:19.090 

2:22.792 

2:22.297 

2:23.194 

2:19.574 

2:19.552 

2:35.165 

2:20.519 

2:20.064 

2:19.933 

2:25.177 

2:23.694 

2:23.524 

2:18.731 

2:17.949 

2:17.696 

2:19.935 

3:04.311 

2:20.231 

2:27.222 

2:18.150 

2:19.315 

2:24.726 

2:22.132 

2:22.218 

2:20.308 

2:21.401 

2:22.383 

2:28.431 

2:30.765 

2:30.351 

2:29.574 

2:24.294 

2:49.293 

2:34.268 

2:32.534 

2:34.148 

2:36.528 

2:36.484 

2:38.927 

Diff 

+1.147 

+1.770 

+2.052 

+3.665 

+4.755 

+0.881 

+0.161 

+3.863 

+3.368 

+4.265 

+0.022 

+15.613 

+0.967 

+0.512 

+0.381 

+7.481 

+5.998 

+5.828 

+1.035 

+0.253 

+1.785 

+46.161 

+2.081 

+9.072 

+1.165 

+4.418 

+1.824 

+1.910 

+1.093 

+2.075 

+4.137 

+6.471 

+6.057 

+5.280 

+24.999 

+1.734 

+1.614 

+3.994 

+3.950 

+6.393 

Time of Day 

13:06:32.405 

13:08:49.350 

13:11:06.918 

13:13:24.768 

13:15:44.231 

13:18:04.784 

13:06:42.751 

13:09:01.680 

13:11:20.770 

13:13:43.562 

13:16:05.859 

13:18:29.053 

13:06:42.312 

13:09:01.864 

13:11:37.029 

13:13:57.548 

13:16:17.612 

13:18:37.545 

13:06:56.603 

13:09:20.297 

13:11:43.821 

13:14:02.552 

13:16:20.501 

13:18:38.197 

13:06:43.872 

13:09:48.183 

13:12:08.414 

13:14:35.636 

13:16:53.786 

13:19:13.101 

13:07:29.856 

13:09:51.988 

13:12:14.206 

13:14:34.514 

13:16:55.915 

13:19:18.298 

13:07:00.372 

13:09:31.137 

13:12:01.488 

13:14:31.062 

13:16:55.356 

13:19:44.649 

13:07:12.235 

13:09:44.769 

13:12:18.917 

13:14:55.445 

13:17:31.929 

13:20:10.856 

Printed: 2015.04.04. 13:22:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 1./1. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:58 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 13:00 



Competitors Laps 

1 PERGEL Bence (214) 

2 KOVÁCS Norbert (28) 

3 TÉCSI László Márk (102) 

4 NIKOLICS Boldizsár (693) 

5 APÁGYI Márk (45) 

6 VARRÓ Viktor (14) 

7 ZANÓCZ Noel (716) 

8 PAITZ Miklós ifj. (12) 

9 GÁL Lili (4) 

10 SOMOGHY Bence (6) 

0 

214 

28 

102 

693 

45 

14 

716 

12 

4 

6 

1 

214 

28 

102 

693 

45 

14 

716 

12 

6 

4 

2 

214 

102 

28 

45 

14 

716 

693 

12 

6 

4 

3 

214 

102 

28 

45 

14 

693 

6 

716 

12 

4 

4 

214 

102 

28 

45 

14 

6 

693 

716 

12 

4 

5 

214 

102 

28 

45 

693 

14 

6 

716 

12 

4 

6 

214 

102 

28 

45 

693 

6 

14 

716 

12 

Lapchart

Printed: 2015.04.04. 13:22:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 1./1. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:58 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 13:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
8 

No. 
214 
102 
693 

28 
6 

45 
14 

716 
12 
4 

Name 
PERGEL Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
SOMOGHY Bence 
APÁGYI Márk 
VARRÓ Viktor 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
50cc 
50cc 
65cc 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

16:32.666 
16:38.228 
16:38.932 
16:40.748 
16:45.727 
16:49.448 
17:39.768 
18:54.987 
16:40.455 
17:34.713 

Diff 

5.562 
6.266 
8.082 

13.061 
16.782 

1:07.102 
2:22.321 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:16.622 
2:19.398 
2:18.287 
2:20.342 
2:17.072 
2:18.739 
2:29.144 
2:35.035 
2:39.513 
2:45.846 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
25 
22 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.562 

Avg. Speed 

44,607 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.622 

Best Speed 

54,018 

Best Lap by 

214 - PERGEL Bence 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Kökényesi György emlékverseny 

50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 2./ 2. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:30 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 14:50 



Pos 

50cc 
1 
2 

65cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

716 
12 

214 
102 
693 

28 
6 

45 
14 
4 

Name 

ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

PERGEL Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
SOMOGHY Bence 
APÁGYI Márk 
VARRÓ Viktor 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

50cc 
50cc 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 

Laps 

6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

18:54.987 
16:40.455 

16:32.666 
16:38.228 
16:38.932 
16:40.748 
16:45.727 
16:49.448 
17:39.768 
17:34.713 

Diff 

1 Lap 

5.562 
6.266 
8.082 

13.061 
16.782 

1:07.102 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:35.035 
2:39.513 

2:16.622 
2:19.398 
2:18.287 
2:20.342 
2:17.072 
2:18.739 
2:29.144 
2:45.846 

Points 

25 
22 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.562 

Avg. Speed 

44,607 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.622 

Best Speed 

54,018 

Best Lap by 

214 - PERGEL Bence 
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Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:30 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 
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Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(4) GÁL Lili 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:43.997 

2:41.610 

2:39.513 

2:44.038 

2:41.528 

2:48.928 

2:45.846 

2:54.231 

2:56.968 

3:04.955 

Diff 

+4.484 

+2.097 

+4.525 

+2.015 

+3.082 

+8.385 

+11.122 

+19.109 

Time of Day 

14:57:24.565 

15:00:06.175 

15:02:45.688 

15:05:29.726 

15:08:11.254 

14:57:23.512 

15:00:09.358 

15:03:03.589 

15:06:00.557 

15:09:05.512 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(214) PERGEL Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(102) TÉCSI László Márk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(693) NIKOLICS Boldizsár 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) KOVÁCS Norbert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) SOMOGHY Bence 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(45) APÁGYI Márk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(14) VARRÓ Viktor 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(716) ZANÓCZ Noel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12) PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

Lap Tm 

2:20.870 

2:16.622 

2:19.298 

2:20.634 

2:21.142 

2:20.320 

2:21.245 

2:20.746 

2:21.055 

2:22.146 

2:19.398 

2:20.593 

2:22.983 

2:22.304 

2:20.384 

2:20.023 

2:18.949 

2:18.287 

2:23.058 

2:21.196 

2:21.215 

2:20.342 

2:20.778 

2:21.322 

2:26.148 

2:22.341 

2:20.113 

2:19.986 

2:18.165 

2:17.072 

2:25.808 

2:23.541 

2:19.889 

2:21.003 

2:19.985 

2:18.739 

2:29.144 

2:30.498 

2:30.734 

2:29.800 

2:29.249 

2:29.157 

2:35.035 

2:36.904 

2:37.911 

2:38.189 

2:41.089 

3:01.737 

Diff 

+4.248 

+2.676 

+4.012 

+4.520 

+3.698 

+1.847 

+1.348 

+1.657 

+2.748 

+1.195 

+4.696 

+4.017 

+2.097 

+1.736 

+0.662 

+2.716 

+0.854 

+0.873 

+0.436 

+0.980 

+9.076 

+5.269 

+3.041 

+2.914 

+1.093 

+7.069 

+4.802 

+1.150 

+2.264 

+1.246 

+1.354 

+1.590 

+0.656 

+0.105 

+0.013 

+1.869 

+2.876 

+3.154 

+6.054 

+26.702 

Time of Day 

14:56:25.449 

14:58:42.071 

15:01:01.369 

15:03:22.003 

15:05:43.145 

15:08:03.465 

14:56:25.089 

14:58:45.835 

15:01:06.890 

15:03:29.036 

15:05:48.434 

15:08:09.027 

14:56:29.784 

14:58:52.088 

15:01:12.472 

15:03:32.495 

15:05:51.444 

15:08:09.731 

14:56:26.694 

14:58:47.890 

15:01:09.105 

15:03:29.447 

15:05:50.225 

15:08:11.547 

14:56:38.849 

14:59:01.190 

15:01:21.303 

15:03:41.289 

15:05:59.454 

15:08:16.526 

14:56:37.090 

14:59:00.631 

15:01:20.520 

15:03:41.523 

15:06:01.508 

15:08:20.247 

14:56:41.129 

14:59:11.627 

15:01:42.361 

15:04:12.161 

15:06:41.410 

15:09:10.567 

14:56:49.956 

14:59:26.860 

15:02:04.771 

15:04:42.960 

15:07:24.049 

15:10:25.786 
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50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 2./ 2. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:30 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 14:50 



Competitors Laps 

1 KOVÁCS Norbert (28) 

2 TÉCSI László Márk (102) 

3 PERGEL Bence (214) 

4 NIKOLICS Boldizsár (693) 

5 APÁGYI Márk (45) 

6 VARRÓ Viktor (14) 

7 SOMOGHY Bence (6) 

8 ZANÓCZ Noel (716) 

9 GÁL Lili (4) 

10 PAITZ Miklós ifj. (12) 

0 

28 

102 

214 

693 

45 

14 

6 

716 

4 

12 

1 

102 

214 

28 

693 

45 

6 

14 

716 

4 

12 

2 

214 

102 

28 

693 

45 

6 

14 

716 

12 

4 

3 

214 

102 

28 

693 

45 

6 

14 

716 

12 

4 

4 

214 

102 

28 

693 

6 

45 

14 

716 

12 

4 

5 

214 

102 

28 

693 

6 

45 

14 

716 

12 

4 

6 

214 

102 

693 

28 

6 

45 

14 

716 

Lapchart
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50ccm - 65ccm 

Race 2./ 2. futam 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:30 

Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 

2015.04.07. 14:50 



Pos 

50cc 
1 
2 

65cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

716 
12 

214 
102 
28 

693 
45 
6 

14 
4 

Name 

ZANÓCZ Noel 
PAITZ Miklós ifj. 

PERGEL Bence 
TÉCSI László Márk 
KOVÁCS Norbert 
NIKOLICS Boldizsár 
APÁGYI Márk 
SOMOGHY Bence 
VARRÓ Viktor 
GÁL Lili 

Club 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Kóka KSK 

MAMI Team Fehér 
Hell KTM Kecskemét Team 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
DSF Extrém Sport Egyesület 
Április 4. Motoros Klub 
Motomax Motorsport Klub 
Kóka KSK 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 

50cc 
50cc 

65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 
65cc 

R1.  

25 
22 

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 

R2.  

25 
22 

25 
22 
18 
20 
15 
16 
14 
13 

Total points 

50 
44 

50 
44 
38 
36 
33 
31 
28 
26 
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Piliscsév MX 2,050 km 
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